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107th R8 Meeting 

Ana Madureira, Portugal Section Chair 
amd@ieee-pt.org 

September 2016, Porto, Portugal 
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Welcome to Portugal! 
IEEE Portugal Section 
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107th R8 Meeting 

• Welcome 

• Meeting fruitful – Region Vitality   

• Enjoy your stay 

 

 



1
2
-C

R
S
-0

1
0
6
 R

E
V
IS

E
D

 8
 F

E
B
 2

0
1
3
 

4 

Come again!! 

Ana Madureira, Portugal Section 
Chair 

amd@ieee-pt.org 


